
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Owner to Drain Pool 1 day Fri 28 Jul '17 Fri 28 Jul '17

2 Mobilization 5 days Mon 31 Jul '17 Fri 04 Aug '17

3 Demolition 5 days Mon 31 Jul '17 Fri 04 Aug '17

4 Hydroblasting 3 days Thu 03 Aug '17 Mon 07 Aug '17

5 Overhead Work 15 days Mon 07 Aug '17 Fri 25 Aug '17

6 Waterproofing 5 days Mon 21 Aug '17 Fri 25 Aug '17

7 Tile Pool 15 days Mon 28 Aug '17 Fri 15 Sep '17

8 PVC Liner on Walls 15 days Thu 14 Sep '17 Wed 04 Oct '17

9 UV 5 days Mon 11 Sep '17 Fri 15 Sep '17

10 Tile Curing 10 days Mon 18 Sep '17 Fri 29 Sep '17

11 Fill Pool 3 days Wed 27 Sep '... Fri 29 Sep '17

12 Demobilization 5 days Mon 02 Oct '17 Fri 06 Oct '17

13 Commissioning 5 days Mon 02 Oct '17 Fri 06 Oct '17

14 Open to the Public 1 day Mon 09 Oct '17 Mon 09 Oct '17

17 Jul 24 Jul 31 Jul 07 Aug 14 Aug 21 Aug 28 Aug 04 Sep 11 Sep 18 Sep 25 Sep 02 Oct 09 Oct 16 Oct 23 Oct
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Project: North Huron Recreation Centre
Location: Wingham, ON
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